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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

Provisional 2 cuff-off List for Admission in the PG course of Accounting & Finance ,July 2022- June 2023

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27 .

Application No.

10017492984

10075776228

10016466653

10033284879

10030020770

10036572298

10048408240

10086434055

10044958781

10090501496

10034586738

10035598307

10014224187

10017053963

10049200994

10021012030

10079587377

10012624356

10045406041

10034359461

10046934379

10038721496

10085696448

10050938479

10047280327

10079918586

10062880083

Name of the candidate

Rashi Shree

ADITI KUMARI
SUBODH KUMAR
Ankit Kumar

NEHA SINGH
SHRUTI SUMAN
Surbhi Kumari
ANUSHKA RAJ
Khushi Kumari
NIHARIKA KUMARI
SHILPI KUMARI
Nancy Kaushik
MALKA PARWEEN
PRIYADARSHINI KUMARI
ARCHANA KUMARI
MD FAZLULLAH
JYOTI KUMARI
SHAHIN PARWEEN
Ankit Kumar
BEAUTY KUMARI
MANKHUSH KUMAR
NEHA KUMARI
APARNA KUMARI
RITIKA KUMARI
Riya Singh
SWEETY KUMARI

SHIVANI KUMARI

% of Marks

General

72.63

72.38

72.38

72.25

7213

72.13

72.00

72.00

72.00

71.88

71.88

71.63

71.63

71.50

71.50

71.50

71.50

71.25

71.25

71.25

71.13

71.13

71.13

71.00

70.75

70.63

70.63

Category

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

CollegeName

University Department of Commerce
M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur



10.

1.

12.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

10058410483

10081799368

10092099263

10025953970

10028385684

10021565482

10050705227

10050616607

10091563238

10037799049

10035380829

10012900361

10078133590

10037696436

10026613970

10095635163

10090079429

10050702848

10042934871

10089223025

10055975453

10072023079

10048880467

10057111218

10017820399

10077398109

10020548892

10026300951

10072355356

10096847786

10062341424

10068591229

NITESH KUMAR RAM
ANNU KUMARI
LOKESH PASWAN
ALKA KUMARI
AMRITA KUMARI
CHANCHAL KUMARI
AVANISH KUMAR NIRALA
SANJIV KUMAR

Rohit Kumar
KUNDAN KUMAR
DILEEP KUMAR

MUKESH KUMAR DAS

KAJAL KUMARI
NITISH KUMAR
SHABNAM KHATUN
REHANA PARWEEN
LIPI SINGH
TAMANNA KHATOON
RAKESH KUMAR
SONU KUMAR
NOORJABI KHATOON
NIKESH KUMAR
SANGAM KUMAR
MAMTA KUMARI
AMAN RAJ

Abhijeet Kumar

RAVI KUMAR

VIKKY KUMAR

Md Naseem Akhtar

ABHISHEK GUPTA
JYOTI KUMARI

KUMARI NOOTAN BHARTI

SC

63.50

63.38

63.38

63.13

62.38

62.13

61.75

61.75

61.63

61.50

61.38

61.38

EBC

70.13

69.13

69.00

69.00

68.88

68.88

68.88

68.88

68.75

68.75

68.63

68.63

68.50

68.25

68.25

68.25

68.13

BC

69.88

69.75

69.75

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

BC

BC

BC

University Department of Commerce
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Commerce
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Commerce

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Commerce
M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Commerce
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce

University Department of Commerce

University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce

University Department of Commerce



10010481603

10096039621

10035713818

10073754745

10095053543

10038885984

10017733774

10059294627

10021813482

10048900664

10017647215

10010128940

10036880124

JAYA KUMARI

KUMARI ANJALI

Raushan Kumar

JYOTI Kumari

69.75

69.75

69.38

69.38

BC

BC

BC

BC

General Economical Weaker

KAJAL KUMARI

KAJAL KUMARI

AMRITA KUMARI

SHALU KUMARI

NISHA

SHANUFTA RAHMAT

SALONI ANAND

SONAM KUMARI

MADHUSUDAN JHA

67.75

67.50

67.38

67.25

67.13

67.00

67.00

66.88

66.88

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Commerce
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Commerce

University Department of Commerce
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce

University Department of Commerce

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur



