Provisional 2 cuff-off List for Admission in the PG course of Accounting & Finance ,July 2022- June 2023

SI. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidate	% of Marks	Category	CollegeName
		·	General		
1.	10017492984	Rashi Shree	72.63	General	University Department of Commerce
2.	10075776228	ADITI KUMARI	72.38	General	M.S. College, Motihari
3.	10016466653	SUBODH KUMAR	72.38	General	M.S. College, Motihari
4.	10033284879	Ankit Kumar	72.25	General	University Department of Commerce
5.	10030020770	NEHA SINGH	72.13	General	University Department of Commerce
6.	10036572298	SHRUTI SUMAN	72.13	General	M.S. College, Motihari
7.	10048408240	Surbhi Kumari	72.00	General	University Department of Commerce
8.	10086434055	ANUSHKA RAJ	72.00	General	University Department of Commerce
9.	10044958781	Khushi Kumari	72.00	General	University Department of Commerce
10.	10090501496	NIHARIKA KUMARI	71.88	General	University Department of Commerce
11.	10034586738	SHILPI KUMARI	71.88	General	University Department of Commerce
12.	10035598307	Nancy Kaushik	71.63	General	University Department of Commerce
13.	10014224187	MALKA PARWEEN	71.63	General	University Department of Commerce
14.	10017053963	PRIYADARSHINI KUMARI	71.50	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
15.	10049200994	ARCHANA KUMARI	71.50	General	University Department of Commerce
16.	10021012030	MD FAZLULLAH	71.50	General	University Department of Commerce
17.	10079587377	JYOTI KUMARI	71.50	General	University Department of Commerce
18.	10012624356	SHAHIN PARWEEN	71.25	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
19.	10045406041	Ankit Kumar	71.25	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
20.	10034359461	BEAUTY KUMARI	71.25	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
21.	10046934379	MANKHUSH KUMAR	71.13	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
22 .	10038721496	NEHA KUMARI	71.13	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
23.	10085696448	APARNA KUMARI	71.13	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
24.	10050938479	RITIKA KUMARI	71.00	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
25.	10047280327	Riya Singh	70.75	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
26.	10079918586	SWEETY KUMARI	70.63	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
27.	10062880083	SHIVANI KUMARI	70.63	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

			SC					
1.	10058410483	NITESH KUMAR RAM	63.50	SC	University Department of Commerce			
2.	10081799368	ANNU KUMARI	63.38	SC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur			
3.	10092099263	LOKESH PASWAN	63.38	SC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur			
4.	10025953970	ALKA KUMARI	63.13	SC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur			
5.	10028385684	AMRITA KUMARI	62.38	SC	University Department of Commerce			
6.	10021565482	CHANCHAL KUMARI	62.13	SC	University Department of Commerce			
7.	10050705227	AVANISH KUMAR NIRALA	61.75	SC	University Department of Commerce			
8.	10050616607	SANJIV KUMAR	61.75	SC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur			
9.	10091563238	Rohit Kumar	61.63	SC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur			
10.	10037799049	KUNDAN KUMAR	61.50	SC	University Department of Commerce			
11.	10035380829	DILEEP KUMAR	61.38	SC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur			
12.	10012900361	MUKESH KUMAR DAS	61.38	SC	University Department of Commerce			
EBC								
1.	10078133590	KAJAL KUMARI	70.13	EBC	M.S. College, Motihari			
2.	10037696436	NITISH KUMAR	69.13	EBC	University Department of Commerce			
3.	10026613970	SHABNAM KHATUN	69.00	EBC	M.S. College, Motihari			
4.	10095635163	REHANA PARWEEN	69.00	EBC	M.S. College, Motihari			
5.	10090079429	LIPI SINGH	68.88	EBC	University Department of Commerce			
6.	10050702848	TAMANNA KHATOON	68.88	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur			
7.	10042934871	RAKESH KUMAR	68.88	EBC	University Department of Commerce			
8.	10089223025	SONU KUMAR	68.88	EBC	University Department of Commerce			
9.	10055975453	NOORJABI KHATOON	68.75	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur			
10.	10072023079	NIKESH KUMAR	68.75	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur			
11.	10048880467	SANGAM KUMAR	68.63	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur			
12 .	10057111218	MAMTA KUMARI	68.63	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur			
13.	10017820399	AMAN RAJ	68.50	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur			
14.	10077398109	Abhijeet Kumar	68.25	EBC	University Department of Commerce			
15.	10020548892	RAVI KUMAR	68.25	EBC	University Department of Commerce			
16.	10026300951	VIKKY KUMAR	68.25	EBC	University Department of Commerce			
17.	10072355356	Md Naseem Akhtar	68.13	EBC	University Department of Commerce			
BC								
1.	10096847786	ABHISHEK GUPTA	69.88	BC	University Department of Commerce			
2.	10062341424	JYOTI KUMARI	69.75	BC	University Department of Commerce			
3.	10068591229	KUMARI NOOTAN BHARTI	69.75	BC	University Department of Commerce			

4.	10010481603	JAYA KUMARI	69.75	BC	University Department of Commerce		
5.	10096039621	KUMARI ANJALI	69.75	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur		
6.	10035713818	Raushan Kumar	69.38	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur		
7.	10073754745	JYOTI Kumari	69.38	BC	University Department of Commerce		
General Economical Weaker							
1.	10095053543	KAJAL KUMARI	67.75	General	University Department of Commerce		
2.	10038885984	KAJAL KUMARI	67.50	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur		
3.	10017733774	AMRITA KUMARI	67.38	General	University Department of Commerce		
4.	10059294627	SHALU KUMARI	67.25	General	University Department of Commerce		
5.	10021813482	NISHA	67.13	General	University Department of Commerce		
6.	10048900664	SHANUFTA RAHMAT	67.00	General	University Department of Commerce		
7.	10017647215	SALONI ANAND	67.00	General	M.S. College, Motihari		
8.	10010128940	SONAM KUMARI	66.88	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur		
9.	10036880124	MADHUSUDAN JHA	66.88	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur		

Print